
Local School District Liaisons in Nevada 
District Homeless Children 

Unaccompanied Youth 
Liaisons 

Address 

Phone Number 

Email 

State 
Coordinator 

Karen Gordon 700 E. Fifth Street, Suite 113 
Carson City, NV 89701 

(775) 687-9258 

kgordon@doe.nv.gov 
 

Carson 
 

Peggy Sweetland 
(Primary) 

 
 
 

618 W. Musser 
Carson City, NV 89703-4931 

(775)283-1537 

psweet@carson.k12.nv.us 

Carson Valerie N. Dockery 
        Jessica Greener 

(775) 283-1523 
(775) 283-1522 

vdockery@carson.k12.nv.us 
vdockery@carson.k12.nv.us 

 
Churchill Carolann Johnson 

(Primary) 
690 Maine Street 

Fallon, NV 89406-3807 
(775) 423-2181  ext. 4151 

johnsonca@churchillcsd.com 

Clark 
 
 

Kelly Jo Shebeck 
(Primary) 

2501 Sunrise Avenue Rm 24 
Las Vegas, NV 89101-4639 

(702)  855-6682 

shebek@nv.ccd.net 
 

Clark Meg Pike 
(Primary) 

2501 Sunrise Avenue Rm 24 
Las Vegas, NV. 89101-4693 

(702)  855-6682 

meg.pike@nv.ccsd.net 
 

Douglas Brian Frazier 1638 Mono Avenue 
Minden, NV 89423 

(775)782-5160 

bfrazier@dcsd.k12.nv.us 

Douglas Tracy Herrick 
(Primary) 

 
775-782-5160 

 

therrick@dcsd.k12.nv.us 

Douglas Sheila Anderson 775-782-5160 
 

sanderso@dcsd.k12.nv.us 

Elko Jeanne Jackson 
(Primary) 

P.O. Box 1012 
Elko, NV 89801-4259 

(775)738-5196 

  
 jjackson@ecsdnv.net 
 

Esmeralda Petra Perez 
(Primary) 

P.O. Box 129 
Dyer, NV 89010 
(775)572-3115 

pperez@esmeraldacountyschools.com 
 

Eureka Bruce Williams 
(Primary) 

P.O. Box 249 
Eureka, NV 89316 

(775)237-5700 

bwilliams@eureka.k12.nv.us 
 

Humboldt DeAnna Owens 
(Primary) 

310 East Fourth Street 
Winnemucca, NV 89445 

(775)623-8100 

dowens@hcsdnv.com 
 

Lander Susan Ortega 
(Primary) 

450 E. 6th Street South 
Battle Mtn., NV 89820-1390 

(775)635-6114 

oretegas@lander.k12.nv.us 

Lincoln 
 
 

Lincoln 

Taniel Hunter 
(Primary) 

 
 

Pam Teel 

P.O. Box 118 
Panaca, NV 89042-0118 

(775)728-8000 
 

775-728-8000 

thunter@lcsdnv.com 
 
 

pteel@lcsdnv.com 
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District Homeless Children 
Unaccompanied Youth 

Liaisons 

Address 

Phone Number 

Email 

 
Lyon 

 
Lyon 

Lise Coudriet 
(Primary) 

 
 

Cathy Turos 
 

 
 
 

25 E. Goldfield Avenue 
Yerington, NV 89447-2315 

(775) 461-6618 
 

775-463-6800 ext. 10628 
 
 
 
 

 
lcoudriet@lyon.k12.nv.us 

 
cturos@lyoncsd.org 

Mineral 
 
 
 

 

Kelly Wales 
(Primary) 

 
 
 

John Gavin               

Mineral County District 
Office 

          (775)945-2403 #20 
 
   Mineral High School 
           775-945-3332 ext. 15 

               walesk@mineral.k12.us 
 
 
               gavinj@mineral.k12.us 
 
 

Nye Linda Fitzgibbons 
(Primary) 

484 So. West Street 
Pahrump, NV 89048 

(775) 727-1875 

 
lfitzgibbons@nyeschools.org 

 
Pershing Nancy Meissner 

(Primary) 
P.O. Box 621 

Lovelock, NV 89419-0621 
(775) 273-2176 

nmeissner@pershing.k12.nv.us 

Storey Patrick Beckwith 
(Primary) 

191 South D Street 
Virginia City, NV. 89440 

(775)847-0977 

pbeckwith@storey.k12.nv.us 

Washoe 
 

Brittney Kucera 
(Primary) 

Adriana Partida 
(Primary) 

Monica Ayala 
Tori Vohland 
Nicole Dutra 

545 Riggins Court , Suite 3 
Reno  Nv.  89502 

(775)353-6938 
(775) 353-6937 
(775)353-6941 
(775)353-6939 
(775)353-6935 

Brittney.Kucera@WashoeSchools.net 
                

apartida@washoeschools.net 
 

mayala@washoeschools.net 
vvohland@washoeschools.net 

ndutra@washoeschools.net 
White Pine Steffani Thompson 

WPHS Counselor 
(Primary) 

 
 

Julie Gonzales  
(Title I Director)                          

1135 Avenue C 
Ely, NV 89301-2337 

(775)289-4811 
      
 

 
Steffani.thompson@wpcnvadmin.com 

 
 

julie.gonzales@wpcnadmin.com 
 

State Public 
Charter School 

Authority 

Sara Jorgensen 
(Primary) 

1749 N. Stewart St., Suite 40 
Carson City, NV 89706-2543 

(775)687-9180 

sjorgensen@spcsa.nv.gov 
 

State Public 
Charter School 

Authority 

Lisa Dzierbicki 
(Primary) 

9890 S. Maryland Pkwy Suite 
200B 

Las Vegas, NV  89183 
(702) 486-6623 

 
 

ldzierbicki@spcsa.nv.gov 
 

ASD 
(Achievement 

School 
District) 

 

 
Carl Jamerson 

(Primary) 
 

Cindi Rivera  (Futuro) 
Principal/Building leader 

 
Futuro Academy Charter 

School 
 

(702) 546-9139 

 
carl@futuroacademy.org 

 
 

cindi@futuroacademy.org 
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District Homeless Children 
Unaccompanied Youth 

Liaisons 

Address 

Phone Number 

Email 

ASD Reggie Galloway (Dem. Prep) 
(Primary) 

 
 
David Blodgett 
(Primary) 
 
 
Justin Brecht  
(Primary)                                                               

Democracy Prep at the 
Agassi Campus 
(702) 316-2410 

 
Nevada Prep Charter School 

702-301-8118 
 

Nevada Rise Academy     
702-336-7060 

Reggie.galloway@democracyprep.org 
 
 
 

david@nvprep.org 
 
 
 

                    jbrecht@nevadarise.org 
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